—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

Elected Sheriff
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Undersheriff
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Investigator
Sheriff's Investigator
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Sergeant

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

Total Wages

$217,022
$186,120
$179,841
$172,841
$145,845
$143,232
$142,034
$134,312
$131,623
$130,727
$130,713
$129,297
$128,929
$124,397
$123,426
$121,274
$120,478
$118,814
$118,332
$118,023
$117,639
$117,421
$116,685
$115,233
$114,449
$113,982
$110,754
$109,936
$109,479
$107,051
$106,407



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Investigator

Sheriff's Sergeant

Deputy Coroner-Public Admin
Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Recruit

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Dir-Sheriff Administration
Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Coroner-Public Admin
Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Senior Emergency Comm
Dispatcher

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Deputy Sheriff Il

Sheriff's Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Emergency Services Manager
Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Emergency Communication
Supervisor

Deputy Sheriff |
Animal Control Facilities Manager

Deputy Sheriff I

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

$105,105
$101,733
$101,366
$99,823
$99,783
$99,106
$99,011
$97,686
$96,786
$95,172
$93,538
$93,246
$93,054
$92,668
$91,079
$89,585
$89,042
$86,458

$86,302
$85,767
$85,095
$84,675
$82,298
$82,208
$81,357
$79,000
$78,868

$75.315
$74,523
$73,834



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.

Legal Office Services Manager
Deputy Sheriff Recruit
Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff Il

Sheriff Public Info Specialist
Deputy Sheriff Il

Program Coordinator

Admin Analyst Senior  (M-C)
Evidence Technician

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff |

Legal Office Assistant I
Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff Il

Emergency Comm Dispatcher
Executive Secretary (Mc)
Deputy Sheriff Il

Property Technician I
Emergency Comm Dispatcher
Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Emergency Comm Dispatcher
Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff |

Emergency Comm Dispatcher
Deputy Sheriff |

Legal Office Assistant I

Senior Emergency Comm
Dispatcher

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)

Emergency Comm Dispatcher

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

$73,694
$72,463
$71,730
$71,687
$70,952
$70,277
$69,745
$66,469
$65,958
$65,693
$64,792
$63,688
$63,652
$63,478
$62,824
$60,139
$59,815
$57,615
$56,812
$56,648
$55,540
$55,366
$55,008
$54,801
$53,851
$52,989
$52,121
$49,426
$49,157

$48,684
$47,853



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Legal Office Assistant I
Emergency Comm Dispatcher
Correctional Supervisor
Deputy Sheriff |

Legal Office Assistant I
Property Technician I

Deputy Sheriff Il

Legal Office Assistant I

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

$47,266
$46,830
$46,440
$45,471
$45,119
$44,575
$43,470
$43,293



