	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elected Sheriff		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$217,022
2.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$186,120
3.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$179,841
4.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$172,841
5.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$145,845
6.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$143,232
7.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$142,034
8.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$134,312
9.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$131,623
10.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$130,727
11.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$130,713
12.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$129,297
13.	Undersheriff		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$128,929
14.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$124,397
15.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$123,426
16.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$121,274
17.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$120,478
18.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$118,814
19.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$118,332
20.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$118,023
21.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$117,639
22.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$117,421
23.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$116,685
24.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$115,233
25.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$114,449
26.	Deputy Sheriff II		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$113,982
27.	Sheriff's Investigator		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$110,754
28.	Sheriff's Investigator		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$109,936
29.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$109,479
30.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$107,051
31.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$106,407

61.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$73,834
60.	Animal Control Facilities Manager	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$74,523
59.	Deputy Sheriff I	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$75,315
58.	Emergency Communication Supervisor	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$78,868
57.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$79,000
56.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$81,357
55.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$82,208
54.	Emergency Services Manager	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$82,298
53.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$84,675
52.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$85,095
51.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$85,767
50.	Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$86,302
49.	Senior Emergency Comm Dispatcher	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$86,458
48.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$89,042
47.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$89,585
46.	Deputy Coroner-Public Admin	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$91,079
45.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$92,668
44.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$93,054
43.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$93,246
42.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$93,538
41.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$95,172
40.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$96,786
39.	Deputy Dir-Sheriff Administration	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$97,686
38.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$99,011
37.	Deputy Sheriff Recruit	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$99,106
36.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$99,783
35.	Deputy Coroner-Public Admin	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$99,823
34.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$101,366
33.	Sheriff's Investigator	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$101,733
32.	Sheriff's Lieutenant	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$105,105

62.	Legal Office Services Manager	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$73,694
63.	Deputy Sheriff Recruit	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$72,463
64.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$71,730
65.	Deputy Sheriff I	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$71,687
66.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$70,952
67.	Sheriff Public Info Specialist	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$70,277
68.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$69,745
69.	Program Coordinator	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$66,469
70.	Admin Analyst Senior (M-C)	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$65,958
71.	Evidence Technician	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$65,693
72.	Deputy Sheriff I	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$64,792
73.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$63,688
74.	Deputy Sheriff I	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$63,652
75.	Legal Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$63,478
76.	Deputy Sheriff I	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$62,824
77.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$60,139
78.	Emergency Comm Dispatcher	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$59,815
79.	Executive Secretary (Mc)	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$57,615
80.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$56,812
81.	Property Technician II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$56,648
82.	Emergency Comm Dispatcher	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$55,540
83.	Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$55,366
84.	Emergency Comm Dispatcher	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$55,008
85.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$54,801
86.	Deputy Sheriff I	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$53,851
87.	Emergency Comm Dispatcher	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$52,989
88.	Deputy Sheriff I	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$52,121
89.	Legal Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$49,426
90.	Senior Emergency Comm Dispatcher	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$49,157
91.	Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$48,684
92.	Emergency Comm Dispatcher	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$47,853

93.	Legal Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$47,266
94.	Emergency Comm Dispatcher	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$46,830
95.	Correctional Supervisor	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$46,440
96.	Deputy Sheriff I	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$45,471
97.	Legal Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$45,119
98.	Property Technician II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$44,575
99.	Deputy Sheriff II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$43,470
100.	Legal Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Sheriff Operations	\$43,293